
© GRAPHIC NEWS

Blues records

Premier league success rate %

Jose Mourinho is Chelsea’s most
successful manager, winning two
League titles and
three Cups

Mourinho’s record
Premier League

Champions League

FA Cup

League Cup

Mourinho

Ranieri

Vialli

Gullit

Hoddle

Webb

Porterfield

120

146

94

63

122

13

29

matches 70.8

52.1

47.9

47.6

31.1

38.5

36.0

P
120
33
16
13

W
85
16
12
10

D
25
9
2
3

L
10
8
2
0

Source: Infostrada Sports


