Blues records

Jose Mourinho is Chelsea's most successful manager, winning two

League titles and



Premier	league	success	rate	%

Premier league success rate %							
Mourinho 120 mat	ches	70.8					
Ranieri 146		52.1					
Vialli 94		47.9					
Gullit 63		47.6					
Hoddle 122	31.1						
Webb 13	38.5						
Porterfield 29	36.0						
Mourinho's record	P	W D L					

Mourinho's record	P	W	D	L
Premier League	120	85	25	10
Champions League	33	16	9	8
FA Cup	16	12	2	2

League Cup Source: Infostrada Sports 13 10 © GRAPHIC NEWS